
Michael van GERWEN 11 6 Dave CHISNALL

Session 1 5 0 Session 1

Session 2 2 3 Session 2

Session 3 3 2 Session 3

Session 4 1 1 Session 4

98,94 96,71

11/27 ‐ 41% 6/18 ‐ 33%

110 90

3 1

6 6

2 0

13 11

13 18

34 35
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PDC The Masters 2016
Finale

3‐Dart‐Average

Checkout‐Quote

Höchstes Finish

Anzahl Breaks

180

170+

140+

100+

Gesamt 100‐180




